LGP Grace Parific LLLEC

Oahu Hot Mix Asphalt Price List
Effective from April 1, 2024
Pricing replaces September 5, 2023 price list.

Kalaeloa HMA Plant
Malakole & Hanua Street
Kapolei, Hawaii 96707
(808)672-9226

DESCRIPTION
City & County Mix 4
State Mix V
State Mix IV

Cold Mix (Kalaeloa Pick-Up Only)
Asphalt Concrete Base

Asphalt Treated Base

Emulsified Asphalt (5-Gallon Bucket)

Kapaa HMA Plant
Kapaa Quarry Road
Kailua, Hawaii 96734
(808)262-9142

KALAELOA

Price/ton

$168.20
$168.20
$164.20
$177.45
$159.35
$159.35
$88.00

KAPAA

Price/ton

$178.20
$178.20
$174.20
$169.35
$169.35

Please keep in mind that not all above mixes are produced on a regular basis,
so please call in advance to ensure availability.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

+ Please call to schedule your order at LEAST one (1) day in advance.

+ Above pricing is based on days when the plant is scheduled to be open and operating.

+ Emulsified Asphalt is sold out of Kalaeloa in pre-sealed 5-gallon buckets supplied by Asphalt Hawaii.

+ Special opening fee for low tonnage (less than 250 tons) can be assessed based on plant schedule.

+ Mixes not listed above are available, prices subject to negotiation at time of order.

+ Mix design and/or any testing required are the responsibility of the purchaser.

+ For customers in good standing with established credit, terms are net 30 from date of pick-up.

- Scale use charge is $33.50 per scale.

+ All prices are subject to change without notice. All products are subject to availability.

For all questions please email our Sales Team.
Sales@GracePacific.com
www.GracePacific.com






