

## Oahu Hot Mix Asphalt Price List

Effective from April 1, 2024

Pricing replaces September 5, 2023 price list.

## Kalaeloa HMA Plant

Malakole & Hanua Street Kapolei, Hawaii 96707 (808)672-9226

## **Kapaa HMA Plant**

Kapaa Quarry Road Kailua, Hawaii 96734 (808)262-9142

DESCRIPTION	KALAELOA Price/ton	KAPAA Price/ton
City & County Mix 4	\$168.20	\$178.20
State Mix V	\$168.20	\$178.20
State Mix IV	\$164.20	\$174.20
Cold Mix (Kalaeloa Pick-Up Only)	\$177.45	-
Asphalt Concrete Base	\$159.35	\$169.35
Asphalt Treated Base	\$159.35	\$169.35
Emulsified Asphalt (5-Gallon Bucket)	\$88.00	-

Please keep in mind that not all above mixes are produced on a regular basis, so please call in advance to ensure availability.

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- ${\boldsymbol \cdot}\,$  Please call to schedule your order at LEAST one (1) day in advance.
- · Above pricing is based on days when the plant is scheduled to be open and operating.
- Emulsified Asphalt is sold out of Kalaeloa in pre-sealed 5-gallon buckets supplied by Asphalt Hawaii.
- Special opening fee for low tonnage (less than 250 tons) can be assessed based on plant schedule.
- Mixes not listed above are available, prices subject to negotiation at time of order.
- Mix design and/or any testing required are the responsibility of the purchaser.
- For customers in good standing with established credit, terms are net 30 from date of pick-up.
- · Scale use charge is \$33.50 per scale.
- · All prices are subject to change without notice. All products are subject to availability.

For all questions please email our Sales Team.

Sales@GracePacific.com

www.GracePacific.com